NORFOLK & SUFFOLK DUNBAR \ DARLINGTON OPEN FLOWN 22.06.2025

PRIZE MONEY ALLOCATION

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

£500.00

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT

1st

1st

1st

1st

1St

pools to follow

SUFFOLK

NORFOLK

YEARLING

ESSEX

CAMBS

Opposite sex to winner HEN

210.00

120.00

50.00

40.00

40.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

L Horne

F&G Puruzzi

P Garnham

H McKeown

R White

M\M P Barker

A P Neal

CLAIMS

Kessingland
Norfolk Inv
Kessingland
Flegg

Kessingland

Flegg

Harwich



