NORFOLK & SUFFOLK DUNBAR \ DARLINGTON OPEN FLOWN 22.06.2025

PRIZE MONEY ALLOCATION

1st	LOFT	1st	SUFFOLK		210.00	L Horne	Kessingland
2nd	LOFT	1st	NORFOLK	Opposite sex to winner HEN	120.00	F&G Puruzzi	Norfolk Inv
3rd	LOFT				50.00	P Garnham	Kessingland
4th	LOFT				40.00	H McKeown	Flegg
5th	LOFT	1st	YEARLING		40.00	R White	Kessingland
6th	LOFT				20.00	M\M P Barker	Flegg
		1st	ESSEX		10.00	A P Neal	Harwich
		1 st	CAMBS		10.00	CLAIMS	

£500.00 pools to follow